— 2500C

2000C

1500C

1000C

5000C

U8 U
vecL
88¢'IL
LGV°L
8G1’L
cLylL
9/0¢

o

= 3.15

G60°¢C
€lLe

667'C
€0S°Z
10S°Z
Zve's
Lre ———
rAR>
LEY'E
102°€
9LL'€

N

N

8608
clL'g

)

88v°¢Cl
86v°Cl
Gos’¢cl
90G°¢Cl

V

237329

dd/u

+ 32.18
- 2.22

> 2.1

rf//;JnuﬁA F1.00

=219

_

% 0.95

0.0

|
10.0

ppm (t1)



